MechSpace
734993 Catalog 2006-01-01
2
2006-01-01
4
5
6
7

Specifi
 cation
How to order...
4
2006-01-01
M
echSpace - BASIC M
ODEL
Technical data
Load capacity Noise level Hoisting speed Rotation Maximum tare weight
70 kg < 70 dB (A) 0-40 m/min 0-310°
0-360° (option)
125 kg
Medium Working pressure Air consumption Working temperature Maximum torque
Air
Non-lubricated
5,5 bar 600 ln/min 5-40°C 500 Nm
INFORMATION
Add:
- Suspensions page 5
- Tool adapter page 6
- Pneumatic confi guration page 7
- Control unit page 9
- Optional products page 11
Basic model
Article 733284
 • FH  = Upper clearance, min 50 mm
 • PH* = Height of suspension
5
2006-01-01
INFORMATION
ø Mounting hole:
12,5 =  LHB
16,5 =  AHB1-2
20,5 =  AHB3
ø Mounting hole
PH 12,5 16,5 20,5
50 733833 733835 733837
>50<500 733834 733836 733838
M
echSpace - 70 - SU
SPEN
SION
S
6
2006-01-01
732222 732223 732224
732219 732220 732221
732067
732068
M
echSpace - 70 - TOOL ADAPTER
S
INFORMATION
Braking force: 113 Nm at 0 rpm
Rotation unit, combined with..
..muff coupling ..mounting bracket ..mounting pipe
732222 732223 732224
Rotation unit with brake, combined with..
..muff coupling ..mounting bracket ..mounting pipe
732219 732220 732221
Muff coupling
731497